CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 1  Document Number: PX series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
SOLID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ▪ PX SERIES
PX SERIES ▪ LOW PROFILE TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ SOLID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ▪ THT type
▪ Low profile for space critical applications
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours

(µA, 2min)
tanδ
+20°C ▪
120Hz
(%)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪
100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
2.5
100 4 5 300  8 30 1670 PX101M2R5B050PTF
150 5 5 300  8 30 1970 PX151M2R5C050PTB
150 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX151M2R5E052PTC
180 5 5 300  8 30 1970 PX181M2R5C050PTB
220 5 5 300  8 30 2200 PX221M2R5C050PTB
330 6.3 5.2 300  8 25 2610 PX331M2R5E052PTC
390 6.3 5.2 300  8 20 2690 PX391M2R5E052PTC
390 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX391M2R5E070PTC
470 6.3 5.2 300  8 20 2690 PX471M2R5E052PTC
470 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX471M2R5E070PTC
560 5 9 300  8 15 3100 PX561M2R5C090PTB
560 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX561M2R5E070PTC
680 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX681M2R5E110PTC
4
100 5 5 300  8 30 1970 PX101M004C050PTB
100 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX101M004E052PTC
150 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX151M004E070PTC
220 6.3 7 300  8 20 2690 PX221M004E070PTC
270 6.3 5.2 300  8 25 2610 PX271M004E052PTC
270 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX271M004E090PTC
330 6.3 5.2 300  8 20 2690 PX331M004E052PTC
330 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX331M004E070PTC
390 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX391M004E090PTC
470 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX471M004E070PTC
560 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX561M004E110PTC
6.3
82 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX820M6R3E052PTC
100 6.3 5.2 300  8 25 2390 PX101M6R3E052PTC
100 6.3 7 300  8 20 2690 PX101M6R3E070PTC
150 4 7 300  8 35 1900 PX151M6R3B070PTF
220 5 7 300  8 20 2450 PX221M6R3C070PTB
220 5 8 300  8 15 2690 PX221M6R3C080PTB
220 6.3 5.2 300  8 20 2690 PX221M6R3E052PTC
220 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX221M6R3E070PTC
220 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX221M6R3E090PTC
270 5 7 300  8 20 2450 PX271M6R3C070PTB
270 5 8 300  8 15 2690 PX271M6R3C080PTB
330 5 8 300  8 15 2690 PX331M6R3C080PTB
330 5 9 300  8 15 3100 PX331M6R3C090PTB
330 6.3 5.2 300  8 20 2690 PX331M6R3E052PTC
330 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX331M6R3E090PTC
390 5 9 300  8 15 3100 PX391M6R3C090PTB
390 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX391M6R3E110PTC
470 6.3 7 300  8 15 3100 PX471M6R3E070PTC
680 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX681M6R3E090PTC
680 6.3 11 300 8 15 3500 PX681M6R3E110PTC
820 6.3 11 300 8 15 3500 PX821M6R3E110PTC
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” for pin treatment options.
CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 3  Document Number: PX series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
SOLID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ▪ PX SERIES

(µA, 2min)
tanδ
+20°C ▪
120Hz
(%)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪
100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
10
10 4 5 300  8 80 1200 PX100M010B050PTF
22 4 5 300  8 80 1200 PX220M010B050PTF
33 5 5 300  8 45 1670 PX330M010C050PTB
33 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX330M010E052PTC
33 6.3 7 300  8 25 2410 PX330M010E070PTC
39 5 5 300  8 45 1670 PX390M010C050PTB
47 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX470M010E052PTC
47 6.3 7 300  8 20 2690 PX470M010E070PTC
47 6.3 9 300  8 18 3100 PX470M010E090PTC
56 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX560M010E052PTC
68 6.3 9 300  8 18 3100 PX680M010E090PTC
82 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX820M010E052PTC
100 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX101M010E052PTC
100 6.3 9 300  8 18 3100 PX101M010E090PTC
150 5 7 300  8 25 2100 PX151M010C070PTB
150 6.3 5.2 300  8 25 2200 PX151M010E052PTC
150 6.3 9 300  8 18 3100 PX151M010E090PTC
180 5 11 300  8 20 2690 PX181M010C110PTB
220 5 11 300  8 20 2690 PX221M010C110PTB
220 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX221M010E090PTC
270 5 11 300  8 20 2690 PX271M010C110PTB
270 6.3 7 300  8 20 3100 PX271M010E070PTC
270 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX271M010E110PTC
330 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX331M010E090PTC
470 6.3 9 300  8 15 3300 PX471M010E090PTC
470 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX471M010E110PTC
16
10 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX100M016E052PTC
22 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX220M016E052PTC
22 6.3 7 300  8 25 2610 PX220M016E070PTC
33 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX330M016E052PTC
33 6.3 7 300  8 25 2610 PX330M016E070PTC
39 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX390M016E052PTC
47 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX470M016E052PTC
47 6.3 7 300  8 25 2610 PX470M016E070PTC
82 6.3 7 300  8 20 2690 PX820M016E070PTC
100 5 11 300  8 20 2690 PX101M016C110PTB
100 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX101M016E052PTC
100 6.3 9 300  8 20 2900 PX101M016E090PTC
100 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX101M016E110PTC
150 6.3 7 300  8 20 2690 PX151M016E070PTC
180 6.3 9 300  8 20 3100 PX181M016E090PTC
220 6.3 9 300  8 20 3100 PX221M016E090PTC
220 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX221M016E110PTC
270 6.3 11 300  8 15 3500 PX271M016E110PTC
330 6.3 9 300  8 15 3100 PX331M016E090PTC
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” for pin treatment options.
CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 4  Document Number: PX series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
SOLID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ▪ PX SERIES

(µA, 2min)
tanδ
+20°C ▪
120Hz
(%)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪
100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
20
10 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX100M020E052PTC
15 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX150M020E070PTC
22 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX220M020E052PTC
22 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX220M020E070PTC
33 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX330M020E070PTC
33 6.3 9 300  8 20 2900 PX330M020E090PTC
47 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX470M020E070PTC
56 6.3 9 300  8 20 2900 PX560M020E090PTC
68 6.3 9 300  8 20 2900 PX680M020E090PTC
68 6.3 11 300  8 20 2900 PX680M020E110PTC
82 6.3 11 300  8 20 2900 PX820M020E110PTC
25
6,8 6.3 5.2 300  8 40 1800 PX6R8M025E052PTC
10 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX100M025E052PTC
10 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX100M025E070PTC
15 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX150M025E052PTC
15 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX150M025E070PTC
22 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX220M025E070PTC
27 6.3 9 300  8 25 2670 PX270M025E090PTC
33 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX330M025E070PTC
33 6.3 5.2 300  8 30 2200 PX330M025E052PTC
39 6.3 7 300  8 25 2670 PX390M025E070PTC
47 6.3 9 300  8 25 2670 PX470M025E090PTC
56 6.3 11 300  8 20 2900 PX560M025E110PTC
68 6.3 11 300  8 20 2900 PX680M025E110PTC
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” for pin treatment options.
MULTIPLIER Kf for RIPPLE CURRENT vs. FREQUENCY
Frequency (Hz) 120 ≤ Freq. < 1k 1k ≤ Freq. < 10k 10k ≤ Freq. < 100k 100k ≤ Freq. < 300k
Coefficient Kf 0.05 0.3 0.7 1